
Note: Field Office Personnel is listed at the end of this document.
First Name Last Name Phone number Email

Aaron Flores 408‐963‐2436 aaron.flores@onstor.com

Abdallah Harb 408‐963‐2434 abdallah.harb@onstor.com

Alec Hitchcock 408‐963‐2416 alec.hitchcock@onstor.com

Andy LeFebvre 408‐963‐2492 andrew.lefebvre@onstor.com

Andy Sharp 408‐376‐3116 andy.sharp@onstor.com

Angie Elliott 408‐963‐2400 x‐3513 angela.elliott@onstor.com

Audra Browning 404‐641‐5067 audra.browning@onstor.com

Bill Duffy 732‐552‐7664 bill.duffy@onstor.com

Bill Nadzam 408‐963‐2468 bill.nadzam@onstor.com  

Bill OʹConnor 708‐867‐5903 bill.oconnor@onstor.com

Bob Miller 408‐963‐2402 bob.miller@onstor.com

Brian Baker 408‐963‐2481 brian.baker@onstor.com

Brian Bliem 408‐376‐3131 brian.bliem@onstor.com

Brian DeForest 408‐963‐2433 brian.deforest@onstor.com

Brian Kubit 408‐963‐2408 brian.kubit@onstor.com

Brian Montero 408‐376‐3125 brian.montero@onstor.com

Brian Nguyen 408‐376‐3128 brian.nguyen@onstor.com

Brian Stark 408‐963‐2426 brian.stark@onstor.com

Caeli Collins 408‐963‐2485 caeli.collins@onstor.com

Carl  Ciengi 630‐942‐1473 carl.ciengi@onstor.com

Carlos Mora 508‐802‐5602 carlos.mora@onstor.com

Carrie Lou Huffmeister 281‐444‐9189 carrie.huffmeister@onstor.com

Charissa Willard 408‐963‐2446 charissa.willard@onstor.com

Cheryl Lewis 408‐963‐2418 cheryl.lewis@onstor.com

Chris Charette 508‐281‐2507 chris.charette@onstor.com

Chris Vandever 408‐963‐2449 christina.vandever@onstor.com

Claudia Zaragoza 408‐376‐3104 claudia.zaragoza@onstor.com

Cynthia Wang 408‐963‐2484 cynthia.wang@onstor.com

Dan Little 619‐656‐8210 dan.little@onstor.com

Dana Roessel 49‐6102‐884‐84‐10 dana.roessel@onstor.com

Danqing  Jin 408‐963‐2475 danqing.jin@onstor.com

Dave Limato 408‐963‐2400 x‐3515 dave.limato@onstor.com

David Crispin 44 118 963 5866 david.crispin@onstor.com

David Memmolo 760‐231‐5724 david.memmolo@onstor.com

Doug Cook 678‐528‐5112 doug.cook@onstor.com

Douglas Gruehl 408‐963‐2463 douglas.gruehl@onstor.com

Ed Kwan 408‐963‐2445 ed.kwan@onstor.com

Eric Barrett 408‐963‐2407 eric.barrett@onstor.com

Eric Crutchlow 408‐376‐3113 eric.crutchlow@onstor.com

Eric Kelliher 508‐842‐3741 eric.kelliher@onstor.com

Erik Palomba 408‐963‐2420 erick.palomba@onstor.com

Fay Chong 408‐376‐3130 fay.chong@onstor.com

Frank Laurencio 408‐963‐2461 frank.laurencio@onstor.com

Gerald Sommariva 44 118 963 5866 gerald.sommariva@onstor.com

Henry Lau  408‐963‐2486 henry.lau@onstor.com

Huy Duong 408‐963‐2478 huy.duong@onstor.com

Ian Brown 408‐963‐2457 ian.brown@onstor.com

Jack Martin 408‐963‐2438 jack.martin@onstor.com

James Kahn 408‐963‐2489 james.kahn@onstor.com

Jay Michlin 408‐963‐2473 jay.michlin@onstor.com

Jeff Miller 408‐963‐2451 jeff.miller@onstor.com

Jerry Lopatin 408‐963‐2430 jerry.lopatin@onstor.com

Jobi Ariyamannil 408‐963‐2464 jobi.ariyamannil@onstor.com

Joe Fuller 408‐963‐2469 joe.fuller@onstor.com

Joe Vitorino 408‐963‐2414 joe.vitorino@onstor.com

John Culp 940‐239‐7489 john.culp@onstor.com

John Keiffer 408‐376‐3106 john.keiffer@onstor.com

John Klokkenga 408‐963‐2471 john.klokkenga@onstor.com

John Rogers 408‐963‐2480 john.rogers@onstor.com

John VanderWerf 408‐963‐2470 john.vanderwerf@onstor.com

Jonathan Goldick 408‐963‐2439 jonathan.goldick@onstor.com
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First Name Last Name Phone number Email

Joy Ogawa 408‐963‐2432 joy.ogawa@onstor.com

Kathryn Burton‐Coon 408‐963‐2459 kathryn.burton@onstor.com

Ken Renshaw 408‐963‐2454 ken.renshaw@onstor.com

Kevin Matthews 408‐963‐2482 kevin.matthews@onstor.com

Kiyotaka Okubo 03‐5532‐7452 kiyotaka.okubo@onstor.com

Lan Dang 408‐963‐2474 lan.dang@onstor.com

Larry Scheer 408‐963‐2458 larry.scheer@onstor.com

Laurence Armiger 44 1753 518676 laurence.armiger@onstor.com

Linda Atkins 408‐963‐2413 linda.atkins@onstor.com

Manny Ganir 408‐376‐3105 manny.ganir@onstor.com

Marc Tanguay 408‐963‐2450 marc.tanguay@onstor.com

Marcos Burnett 44 0 7738 446 891 marcos.burnett@onstor.com

Margaret Laurance 408‐963‐2403 margaret.laurance@onstor.com

Mark Farabaugh 408‐963‐2431 mark.farabaugh@onstor.com

Mary Li 408‐963‐2429 mary.li@onstor.com

Maxim Kozlovsky 408‐963‐2435 maxim.kozlovsky@onstor.com

May Ma 408‐376‐3107 may.ma@onstor.com

Michael Coyne 408‐963‐2476 michael.coyne@onstor.com

Mike Lee 408‐376‐3103 mike.lee@onstor.com

Mike McDermott 347‐933‐0440 mike.mcdermott@onstor.com

Mike Shannon 408‐963‐2443 mike.shannon@onstor.com

Mitch (David) Livingstone 408‐717‐2141 mitch.livingstone@onstor.com

Nagendra Subramanya 408‐963‐2417 nagendra.subramanya@onstor.com

Narayan Venkat 408‐963‐2404 narayan.venkat@onstor.com

Neil Cook 44 118 963 5866 neil.cook@onstor.com

Neil Neben 408‐376‐3124 neil.neben@onstor.com

Patrick Haverty 408‐963‐2400 x‐3510 patrick.haverty@onstor.com

Paul Hammer 408‐963‐2495 paul.hammer@onstor.com 

Peter Dumont 408.963.2483  peter.dumont@onstor.com

Raghu Murthy 408‐376‐3117 raghu.murthy@onstor.com

Raj Kumar 408‐963‐2455 raj.kumar@onstor.com

Ranga Nathan 408‐963‐2493 ranga.nathan@onstor.com

Rendell Fong 408‐376‐3118 rendell.fong@onstor.com

Rex Yuan 408‐376‐3108 rex.yuan@onstor.com

Robert  Campana 609‐367‐5448 robert.campana@onstor.com

Robin Riddell 408‐963‐2494 robin.riddell@onstor.com

Roland Voelskow 49‐6102‐884‐84‐11 roland.voelskow@onstor.com

Ron Bhanukitsiri 408‐376‐3119 ronb@onstor.com

Sandeep Randhawa 408‐963‐2406 sandeep.randhawa@onstor.com

Sandrine Boulanger 408‐963‐2453 sandrine.boulanger@onstor.com

Scott Moyer 703‐879‐6600 scott.moyer@onstor.com

Shamsudeen Jeseem 408‐963‐2491 jeseem@onstor.com

Shawn Currin 408‐963‐2419 shawn.currin@onstor.com

Shin Irie 03‐5532‐7452 shin.irie@onstor.com

Shun Yagashita 03‐5532‐7452 shun.yagashita@onstor.com

Silas Kerns 949‐870‐2378 silas.kerns@onstor.com

Steffen Thuemmel 49‐6102‐884‐84‐12 steffen.thuemmel@onstor.com

Sudheesh Nair 408‐963‐2448 sudheesh.nair@onstor.com

Summer Ryman 408‐963‐2466 summer.ryman@onstor.com

Tim Gardner 408‐963‐2437 tim.gardner@onstor.com

Tim OʹCallaghan 44 118 963 5866 tim.ocallaghan@onstor.com

Tom Gallivan 408‐963‐2410 tom.gallivan@onstor.com

Toshiyuki Sonada 03‐5532‐7452 toshiyuki.sonada@onstor.com

Trudy Schapansky 408‐376‐3121 trudy.schapansky@onstor.com

Vikas Saini 408‐963‐2465 vikas.saini@onstor.com

Warren Gale 408‐963‐2400 x‐3511 warren,gale@onstor.com

Wencheng Chai 408‐376‐3109 wencheng.chai@onstor.com

Yasuhiro Murata 03‐5909‐5286 yasuhiro.murata@onstor.com
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Name Phone Number Name Phone Number
Conf. Room Hawaii 408‐963‐2411 Conf. Room Pleasanton 408‐376‐3150
Conf. Room Kauai 408‐376‐3110 Lab – Pleasanton 925‐249‐1950
Conf. Room Lanai 408‐376‐3102 Fax – Pleasanton 925‐425‐3709
Conf. Room Maui 408‐963‐2424 Voice Mail – Pleasanton 925‐399‐2021
Conf. Room Oahu 408‐963‐2456 ONStor Toll Free
Conf. Room EBC 408‐376‐3100 1‐877‐266‐7867 1‐877‐2ONSTOR
Lab – Software 408‐963‐2410 1‐866‐446‐6786 1‐866‐44ONSTOR
Lab – Software 408‐963‐2430 1‐866‐726‐3453 1‐866‐SANFILER
Lab – Software 408‐963‐2472 1‐877‐446‐6786 1‐877‐44ONSTOR
Lab – Hardware  408‐963‐2452
Fax – Corporate 408‐963‐2409
Fax – Margaret 408‐963‐2442
Fax – Frank Laurencio 408‐963‐2462 Alarm – ADT 888‐238‐2666



U.S. FIELD OFFICES
Doug Cook (Systems Engineer‐Southeast Region)

Audra Browning (Sales Manager, Southeast Region) 234 George McClure Lane, Cumming, GA 30040
10498 Bent Tree View,  Duluth, GA  30097 Phone: 678‐528‐5112
Phone: 404‐641‐5067 Cell: 770‐815‐1869
Cell:  770‐633‐8498 Fax: 678‐623‐3135

Bill Duffy (Installations) Eric Kelleher (Sales Manager, New England Region)
1761 Greenwood Rd., Toms River, NJ 08753 25 Minuteman Way, Shrewsbury, MA 01545
Cell:732‐552‐7664 Phone: 508‐842‐3741

Phone: 732‐255‐9040 Cell:  508‐615‐4520
Fax:  508‐842‐2016

Bill OʹConnor (Sales Manager, North Central Region)
4543 N. New England John Culp (Systems Engineer‐Southwest Region)
Harwood Heights, IL. 60706 3311 Chalkstone Cove, Corinth, TX 76208
Phone: 708‐867‐5903 Phone: 940‐239‐7489
Cell:  708‐710‐2835 Cell: 972‐523‐4287
Fax: 708‐867‐5906

Michael McDermott (Sales Manager, New York Metro)

Carl Ciengi (Systems Engineer‐Midwest Region) 432 Park Ave. South, 4th Floor,  New York, NY  10016

2n501 Highland Ave.  Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 Phone: 347‐933‐0440

Phone 630‐942‐1473 Cell:  732‐616‐4586

Cell  630‐414‐6617 

Robert Campana (Sales Manager, Mid‐Atlantic Region)

Carlos Mora ( Consulting Systems Engineer) 44 Wildcat Avenue, Marlton, NJ 08053

5 Fox Hill Dr., Holden MA 01520 Phone: 856‐988‐9551
Phone:  508‐802‐5602 Cell: 609‐367‐5448
Fax:       508‐829‐8857

Scott Moyer (Systems Engineer‐Federal)
Carrie Lou Huffmeister (Sales Manager, South Central Region) 43521 Laidlow Street, South Riding, VA 20152
13711 Vintage Centre Drive, Housotn, TX 77069 Phone: 703‐879‐6600
Phone: 281‐444‐9189 Cell: 571‐ 247‐1954

Cell:  713‐823‐6807

Silas Kerns (Systems Engineer‐Southern CA Region)

Christopher Charette (Systems Engineer‐Boston/New England Region) P. O. Box 3192,  Mission Viejo, CA  92690

22 Skye Line Drive,  Sutton, MA  01590 Cell: 949‐870‐2378

Phone: 508‐281‐2507 Fax: 707‐637‐6698

Cell: 617‐320‐6895

Fax: 508‐581‐3781

Dan Little (Sales Manager, Southwest Region)
1481 Taber Drive, Chula Vista, CA  91911
Phone: 619‐656‐8210
Cell: 619‐518‐6155
Fax: 619‐872‐0169

David Memmolo (Sales Manager, Southwest Region)
3504 Cockatoo Court, Oceanside, CA 92057
Phone:  760‐231‐5724
Cell:     949‐294‐2855



INTERNATIONAL OFFICES
CONTINENTAL EUROPE JAPAN OFFICES
Dana Roessel (Administration) Kiyotaka Okubo (Country Manager‐Japan)
Schleussner Str. 42 Level 14, Hibiya Central Bldg.
Neu‐Isenburg, D‐63263 Germany 1‐2‐9 Nishi‐Shimbashi Minato‐ku
Phone: 49‐6102‐884‐84‐10 Tokyo 105‐0003 Japan
Cell: 49‐176‐6109‐4064 Phone: 81 3‐5532‐7452
Fax: 49‐6102‐884‐84‐29 Cell: 81 90 88096800

Fax: 81 3‐5532‐7373
Roland Voelskow (VP Continental Europe)
Schleussner Str. 42 Shin Irie (Technical Support Engineer‐Japan)
Neu‐Isenburg, D‐63263 Germany Level 14, Hibiya Central Bldg.
Phone:  49‐6102‐884‐84‐11 1‐2‐9 Nishi‐Shimbashi Minato‐ku
Cell: 49‐171‐14‐89‐828 Tokyo 105‐0003 Japan
Fax: 49‐6102‐884‐84‐29 Phone: 03‐5532‐7452

Cell: 81‐90‐9977‐3675
Steffen Thuemmel (SE Manager) Fax: 03‐5532‐7373
Schleussner Str. 42
Neu‐Isenburg, D‐63263 Germany Shun Yagashita (Systems Engineer‐Japan)
Phone: 49‐6102‐884‐84‐12 Level 14, Hibiya Central Bldg.
Cell: 49‐173‐67‐33‐434 1‐2‐9 Nishi‐Shimbashi Minato‐ku
Fax: 49‐6102‐884‐84‐29 Tokyo 105‐0003 Japan

Phone: 03‐5532‐7452
UNITED KINGDOM OFFICES Fax: 03‐5532‐7373
David Crispin (Systems Engineer)
1210 Parkview Reading, Berkshire Toshiyuki Sonoda (Sales Director‐Japan)
Theale, Reading RG7‐4TY United Kingdom Level 14, Hibiya Central Bldg.
Phone: 44‐118‐963‐5866 1‐2‐9 Nishi‐Shimbashi Minato‐ku
Cell: 44‐0‐7940‐547895 Tokyo 105‐0003 Japan
Fax: 44 118 963 5867 Phone: 03‐5532‐7452

Fax: 03‐5532‐7373
Gerald Sommariva (UK Country Manager)
1210 Parkview Yasuhiro Murata (Sr. Systems Engineer)
Theale, Reading RG7‐4TY United Kingdon Level 14, Hibiya Central Bldg.
Phone: 44 118 963 5866 1‐2‐9 Nishi‐Shimbashi Minato‐ku
Cell: 44 7901 914 266 Tokyo 105‐0003 Japan
Fax: 44 118 963 5867 Phone: 03‐5909‐5286

Fax: 03‐5532‐7373
Laurence Armiger (Inside Sales Rep)
1210 Parkview Reading, Berkshire
Theale, Reading RG7‐4TY United Kingdon
Phone: 44 1753 518676
Cell: 44 7709485790
Fax:  44 1189635867 

Marcos Burnett (Sales‐UK & Ireland)
1210 Parkview  Arlington Business Park
Theale, Reading RG7‐4TY United Kingdon
Cell: 44 0 7738 446 891

Neil Cook  (Service Engineer)
1210 Parkview  Arlington Business Park
Theale, Reading RG7‐4TY United Kingdon
Phone: 44 118 963 5866
Cell: 44 7887 685 582
Fax: 44 118 963 5867

Tim OʹCallaghan (Systems Engineer)
1210 Parkview Reading, Berkshire
Theale, Reading RG7‐4TY United Kingdon
Phone: 44‐118‐963‐5866
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